COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

Wwe the undersigned being the officaers designated by law as
constituting the Skagit.COunty'Canvassing'noard, have completed our
canvass of tha votes as it pertains to the special Election held in
Anacortes School District No. 103, skagit County, Washington,
within the boundaries of said pistrict. Tha total number of
registered voters in the District was $,737; the aumber of ballots
cast was 3,895, and the resulta wvere as follows:

PROPOSITION NO. 1
ANACORTES SCEOOL DISTRICT NO. i03 -
GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS - $14,900,000

BONDS' YES .o.oo-ooo.o-.oooo'c000-002,‘1‘ (61-9*)

BONDS’ No ................‘.......1'481 (38.0%)

The canvass having been completed this 26th day of May, 199S5.

SKAGIT COUNTY CANVASSING BOARD

qrpn AT "'7-’-.’—.~.;,?
CERTIFICATION OF THE CANVASSING BOARD
ANACORTES SCHEOOL DISTRICT NO. 103 S5 MY 26 A0 45
: SXAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
9505260044 MAY 16, 1995 SPECIAL ELECTION renandn L
STATE OF WASHINGTON ) > >
8SSe. . Qh: . ~

omE: This bend FaSED S el foven Lt gt Aot

County Auditor !
< 4 Chairman of County cCommissioners
;, R = A
P : :
. Prosecuting Attorney

AFFIDAVIT .~ %
T do solemnly Swear that the above are the full, true and correct
returns of the Anacortes School District No. 103 Special Election,
involved in the above elaction and that they have in nowise been
aitered by additions or erasures and that they are the same as when
they were deposited in ny offi\zt;; 30 help m9 God. ’ :

~ 8kagat c::unty Auditér,  Exs0fficio
ATTEST: Supervisoz of Elections

cnémn, 8kag§% county Commissioners » ‘

9505260034 ‘ BK1G42F00LLS

L] L] ]



ATTEST: -

CERTIFICATICN OF THE CANVASSING BOARD
FIDALGO PARK AND RECREATION DISTRICT
8RAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION
MAY 16, 199S

8TATE OF WASHINGTON )
8SR.
COUNTY OF SBEAGIT )

Wa the undersigned deing the officersz designatead by law as
constituting the Skagit County Carvassing Board, have completed ouxr
canvass of the votes as it pertains to the Special Elsction held in
the Fidalgo Park and Recreation District, g8kagit County,
Washington, within the boundaries of said District. The . total
nunber of registered voters ir the District was 9,342; the number
of ballots cast was 3,722, and the results were as follows:

POOL & FITNESS CENTER OPERATION 2ND MAINTENANCE LEVY
ms........".............2'314 (62.1*)
No 0.....0......-....-..1’408 7(37.8%)
The canvass having been completed this 26th day of May, 1995.

SKAGIT COUNTY CANVASSING BOARD

o . Chairman of County Commissioners

OTE: I - PASSED.

[EL Y

o PR Prosecuting Attormey
AFFPIDAVIT" v =BT -
I do solemnly swear that the above are the full, true and correct
returns of the Fidalgo Park and Recreation District special
Election, involved in the above election and that they have in
nowise been altered by additionz or erasures and that they are the
same as when they were deposited in my office, so help me God.

(st 2 o W b, At
Skagit County Auditor,
S8vpervisor of Elections

;;mn, 8kagit County Commissionszs :

9505260044 oK 1uu2°c0L4Y



CERTIFICATICN OF THE CANVASSING BOARD
CITY OF BURLINGTON
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION
MAY 16, 1955

STATE OF WASHINGTOX )

S3.
COUNTY OF BSRAGIT )

We the undersigned being the officers &esignated by law as
constituting the Skagit County Canvassing Board, have completed our
canvass of the votes as it pertains to the Special Blection held in
the city of Burlington, S8kagit County, Washington, within the
boundaries of said City. The total number of registered voters in
the City was 2,586; the number of ballots cast was 537, and the
results were as follows: '

GENERAL OBLIGATION BOXDS - $3,250,000
BONDS, YES.cccecescncsascscsccnceesa?d (51.0%)
BONDS8, NO cccceccsccccncssscoceeeb3 (48.9%)
The canvass h_gving been completed this 26th day of May, 1995.

- ‘ - SKAGIT COUNTY CAXNVASSING BOARD
NOTE: THIS BOND PAILED. - 7
. RS County Auditor ' '

Chairman of CountyCommissicners

. . !
o Prosecuting Attorngy

AFFIDAVIT

I do solemnly swear that the above are the full, true ané correct
returns of the City of Burlington Special Election, involved in the
above election and that they have in nowise been altered by
additions or erasures and that they are the sam¢ as when they were
deposited in my office, so help me God. . -

Skagit County’ Auditor, -Qfficio

- ' supervisor of Elections

ATTEST:

Chairman, Skagit County Commissioners

1, oD —_’~I N _
9505260044 BthudnGdu\kDuf

n - [} ] 1 - ] ]



wews FINAL wewo CUMULATIVE REPORT
o MAY 22, 1995
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION
HAY 16, 1995

COUNT  PEPRZENT

PCTS 1N - SKAGIT COUNTY 26 100.0%
PCTS IN - ANACORTES SCHOOL DIST 103 18 106.0% -
PCTS IK - CITY OF BURLINGTON 3 160.0%
PCTS IN - FIDALGO PARK AND RECREATIOM DIST 17 100.0X
REG VTR - SKAGIT COUNTY 12,323
REG VTR - ANACORTES SCHOOL DIST 103 9,737
REG VIR - CITY OF BURLINGTON 2,586
REG VIR - FIDALGO PARX AND RECREATION DIST 9,342
BALLOTS - SKAGIT COUNTY 4,474 36.3%
BALLOTS - ANACORTES SCHOOL DIST 103 3,934 60.4X
BALLOTS - CITY OF BURL INGTON - T 540 20.8%
BALLOTS - FIDALGO PARK AND RECREATION DIST 3,787 40.5%
ANACCRTES SCHOOL BONDS
(precincts counted/total) €18 7 18) 100.0%
(baliots/registration) (3934 /1 9737 40.4X
BONDS, YES 2,41 61.9%
BONDS, KO 1,481 38.0X
TOTAL 3,855 100.0X
FIDALGO PARK & RECREATION DISTRICT
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE LEVY
(precincts counted/total) €17 7 1) 100.0%
(ballots/registration) (3787 / 9342) 40.5%
YES 2,314 62.1%
NO 1,408 37.8%
TOTAL 3,722 100.0X
CITY OF BURLINGTOR BONDS
(precincts counted/total) 8/ 8 100.CX
(ballots/registration) (540 7 2586) 20.8X.
BONDS, YES - 276 51.0X
BONDS, NO 263 48.9%
TOTAL C 537 100.0%

3505260044 BKIGL2PCULS

PAGE 1
01:46:17 PM



5/22/95 1%:54:17
** OFFICIAL CARVASS ww
’ SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION

MAY 16, 1995
ANACORTES SCHOOL BCNDS

A -- BONDS, YES

B -- BONDS, NO

precinct name pct code bits reg A 8  total
€199) DEWEY 119 - 267 659 172 92 264
€127> GUEMES 127 147 395 104 43 147
€131) LAKE ERIE 131 127 326 3 51 124
€135) MARCH POINT . 135 114 308 55 59 114
€152) SUMMIT PARK - 152 95 250 64 30 A
€158) ROSARIO 158 261 611 191 67 258
€201) ANACORTES 1 201 147 464 84 61 145
€204) ANACORTES 4 264 144 570 92 46 133
€206) ANACORTES 6 206 211 4T3 127 83 210
€207> ANACORTES 7 207 239 633 151 83 234
€209) ANACGRTES 9 209 221 500 150 71 221
€211) ANACORTES 11 21 370 778 214 154 268
€217) ANACORTES 17 217 164 488 89 3 162
€219) ANACORTES 19 219 260 547 178 81 259
€222) ANACORTES 22 222 385 908 240 141 381
(223> ANACORTES 23 223 373 872 204 168 3R
€224) ANACORTES 24 224 309 650 164 142 306
€225) ANACORTES 25 225 100 305 62 36 98

SKAGIT COUNTY 3,95 9,737 2,414 - 1,481 3,89

Pr

Pege 1



5/22/95 13:54:18

**  OFFICIAL CANVASS w#w

Iy

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION -
- MAY 16, 1995

FIDALGO PARK & RECREATION DISTRICT OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE LEVY

A -- VES
B -~ XNO

precinct name

€119) DEWEY
€131) LAKE ERIE

€135) MARCH POINT
€152) SUMMIT PARK
€158) ROSARIC

€201) ANACORTES
€204) ANACORTES
(206) ANACORTES
€207) ANACORTES
(209) ANACORTES
€211) ANACORTES 11
(217) ANACORTES 17
¢219) ANACORTES 19
(222) ANACORTES 22
(223) ANACORTES 23
(224) ANACORTES 26
(2253 ANACORTES 25

O N O

SKAGIT COUNTY

pct code

19
131
135
152
158
201
204
206
207
209
211
217
219

224

blts

267
127
114
95
261
167
144
21
239
221
370
164
260
385
373
309
160

3,787

reg

659

326-

308
250
611
&64
570
473
633
560
778
-488
547
908
872
650
305

9,342

81
139
154
141
216

92
175
234
21
192

66

2,314

92
56
54
41
3
61
57
69
78
g4
151
67
81
143
162
112
34

1,408

total

261
126
112

95
254
164
138
208
232
218
367
159
256
377
373
304
100

3,722

Page 2



5/22/95 13:56:19
"% OFFICIAL CANVASS #w

CITY OF BURLIRGTON BOXDS

A -- BONDS, YES
B -- DONDS, ¥O

procinct name

(501) BURLINGTON
€502) BURLINGTON
(503) BURLINGTOH
(504) BURLINGTON
€505) BURLINGTON
(506) BURLINGTON
(507) BURLINGTON
(509) BURLINGTON

SKAGIT COUNTY

pct code bits
CENTRAL 501 23
EAST 502 95
N.E. 563 7
L 504 &
S.E. 505 102
S.M. 506 96
WEST 507 56
KW.2 509 2

540

SKAGIT COUTY, HASHINGTOM
SPECIAL ELECTION

\

-

8 33

wv
-

wEREH

i

RAY 16, 1995

g A 8
42 30

35 60

% 38

26 7

47 55

56 40

32 3

2 o

274 263

Page 3



5722/95 13:54:26
** OFFICIAL ABSENTEE CANVASS

_ ANACORTES SCHOOL BONDS
A -- BONDS, YES
B -- BONDS, KO

precinct name

€119)
Q27
i3
€135)
(152)
(158)
(201)
(204)
(206)
(207)
(209)
(211
Q17
219
(222)
(223)
(224
(225)

DEWEY

GUEMES

LAXE ERIE
MARCH POINT
SUMNIT PARK
ROSARIO
ANACORTES 1
ANACORTES &
ANACORTES 6
ANACORTES 7
ANACORTES 9
ANACORTES 11
ANACORTES 17
ANACORTES 19
ANACORTES 22
ANACORTES 23
ANACORTES 24
ANACORTES 25

SKAGIT COURTY

pet

119
127
131
135
152
158
201
204
206
207
209
211
217
219

224
225

codde blts

s2
30

37

&5

40

58

5
7
114
&7
81
19

961

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

SPECIAL ELECTION

1
13
18
20
15

15
2
15
59

28

47

MAY 16, 1995
reg A
659 18
395 17
326 14
308 17
250 12
611 &7
L64 22
570 21
73 36
633 25
500 22
778 53
488 11
547 39
908 40
872 29
650 33
305 13

9,737 &80

482

total

49

k74
7
81
45

&9
37
112

s888%4

942

Page 1



5722795 13:54:27
** OFFICIAL ABSENTEE CANVASS

L 1)

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

- SPECIAL ELECTIOM

MAY 16, 1995

FIDALGO PARK & RECREATION DISTRICT OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE LEVY

A -- YES
B -~ NO

precinct name

(119> DEWEY
(131) LAKE ERIE

(135) HARCH POINT
(152) SURMIT PARK

(158> ROSARIC

€201 ANACORTES
(204) ANACORTES
(206> AMACORTES
€207) ANACORTES
(209) ANACORTES
{211) ANACORTES
(217> ANACORTES
€219) ANACORTES
(222) ANACORTES
(223) ANACORTES
(224) ANACOKTES
(225) ANACORTES

SKAGIT CGUNTY

-h
JoNO S

pct code bits reg
119 52 659
131 32 326
135 37 308
152 28 250
158 8 611
201 &5 L64
204 40 570
206 c8 &73
207 51 ‘633
209 37 500
251 114 778
217 34 488
219 67 547
222 85 908
223 68 872
224 81 &50
225 19 305

20
15
16
10

20
20
39
30
16
59

30

40
10

931 9,342 440

tota

YL RELERYNS

JeReus

-t

905

a
L3

-

0

Page 2



5/22/95 13:54:28

“* OFFICIAL ABSENTEE CANVASS w*

CITY OF BURLINGTON 20NDS

A -- BONDS, YES
B -- BONDS, NO

precinct name

€501) BURLINGTON CENTRAL
€502) BURLINGTON EAST
(503> BURLINGTON N.E.
(504> BURLINGTOM M.W.
¢505) BURLINGTON S.E.
(506) BURLINGTON S.U.
(507) BURLINGTON WEST
(509) BURLINGTON M.¥.2

SKAGIT COUNTY

pct code blts
501 21
502 16
503 9
504 26
505 21
o5 2
507 15
509 1

129

9505260044

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHENGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION

MAY 16, 1995
reg A
460 11
348 é
351 3
433 12
425 8
332 12
251 7

S 1
2,585 &80

10
1c

11
13
10

0

total

21

15

21

15
1

128



5/22/95 13:54:33

** OFFICIAL POLLS CANVASS

ANACORTES SCHOOL BONDS

A -- BONDS, YES
B -- BONDS, MO

precinct name
€119) DEWEY

€127) GUEMES
€131) LAXE ERIE

(135) MARCK PCINT
(152) SUMMIT PARK

€158) ROSARIO

€201) ANACORTES
(204) ANACORTES
€206) ANACORTES
€207) ANACORTES
(209) ANACORTES
€211) ANACORTES
€217) ANACORTES
(219) ANACORTES
(222) ANACCRTES
(223) ANACORTES
(224) ANACORTES
(225) ANACORTES

SKAGIT COUNTY

24
25

pct

119
27
131
135
52
158
201
204
206

207’

209
211
217
219

224

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

SPECIAL ELECTION

MAY 16, 1995

code blts reg A B
215 659 154 61
17 395 87 30
95 . 326 59 33
” 308 38 39
67 250 52 15
178 611 144 33
102~ 464 62 38
104 570 71 31
153 473 91 61
188 633 126 59
184 - 500 - 128 56
256 778 161 95
130 488 78 51
193 547 139 53
300 908 200 99
305 872 184 120
228 650 131 95
81 305 49 30
2,973 9,737 1,954 , 999

' 9505260044

total

215
117

7

67
177
100
102
152
185
184

129
192

BX [ L L 2PGC

Iy

98

Page 1



5/22/95 13:54:34

w& OFFICIAL PCLLS CANVASS **

SKAGIT COUNTY, MASHINGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION
MAY 16, 1995

FIDALGC PARK & RECREATICH DISTRICT OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE LEZVY

A -- YES
B -- RO

precinct nome

€(119) DEWEY
(131) LAKE ERIE
C135) RARCH PCINTY
C152) SUMMIT PARK
€158) ROSARIO
€201} ANACORTES
C204) ANACORTES
€(206) AKACORTES
(207> ANACORTES
(209) ANACORTES
€211) ANACORTES 11

VNOA

$217) ANACORTES 17

(219) ANACORTES 19
€222) ANACORTES 22
(2235 ANACORTES 23
(224> ANACORTES 26
€225) ANACORTES 25

SKAGIT COUNTY

pct code blts
119 215
131 95
135 Ied
152 &7
158 178
201 102
204 104
206 153
207 188
209 184
211 256
217 130
219 193
222 300
223 305
224 228
225 81

2,856

reg A 8
659 149 &6
326 53 39
308 &2 33
250 &4 23
611 135 39
464 &3 38
570 61 41
473 100 50
633 24 58
500 125 56
778 157 i
488 . 43
547 145 47
908 196 9
872 139 116
650 152 73
305- 56 25

9,342 1,87 943

total

213 -

92

67
174
101
102
150
182
181
256
126
192
295
305
225

81

2,817

BklLL?2

Page 2



5/22/95 13:5‘:3‘ . N i . Page 3
“*  OFFICIAL POLLS CANVASS **
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION

HAY 16, 1995
CITY OF BUKLINGTON BOWDS

A -- BONDS, YES

8 -~ BONDS, XO

precinct name pct code bles reg A B8 total
(501) BURLINGTON CENTRAL SO1 52 440 31 20 51
(502 BURLINGTON EAST _ 502 ” 348 29 50 »
(503) BURLINGTON N.C. 563 &3 351 31 32 &3
(504) BURLINGTON K.\, 504 20 433 1% 6 20
(505> BURLINGTON S.E. 505 81 426 39 &2 81
(506 BURLINGTOM S.W. 506 74 332 4 30 74
(507> BURLINGTON WEST 507 41 251 25 15 40
(509> BURLINGTON N.W.2 509 . 1 S 1 0 1

SKAGIT COUNTY L11 2,586 214 195 409



